
1 2 3 4

1 379 Joseline Cheah MAS 97 94 97 94 382 - 10 x

Final shots : 9.9 9.1 9.6 10.0 9.4 10.1 10.0 8.7 9.7 10.5 97.0

479.0 GOLD

2 381 Bibiana Ng MAS 93 95 95 94 377 - 3 x

Final shots : 10.4 8.2 9.9 10.1 9.4 9.9 9.7 9.0 10.6 10.4 97.6

474.6

3 301 Le Thi Hoang Ngoc VIE 96 91 95 94 376 - 7 x

Final shots : 8.7 9.3 9.7 9.3 9.9 10.0 10.6 9.9 9.0 10.1 96.5

472.5 SILVER

4 303 Nguyen Thuy Dung VIE 94 91 91 94 370 - 5 x

Final shots : 10.6 9.4 8.6 9.6 10.5 10.6 10.6 9.3 9.8 8.0 97.0

467.0

5 302 Nguyen Minh Chau VIE 91 93 93 93 370 - 6 x

Final shots : 10.8 9.0 9.7 9.0 9.1 9.1 9.8 9.2 9.1 10.6 95.4

465.4

6 380 Ishvari Jahnava MAS 95 94 91 91 371 - 8 x

Final shots : 8.7 9.5 9.1 9.9 9.3 9.0 9.5 9.6 9.6 9.7 93.9

464.9

7 174 Pun Ka Man MAC 94 94 94 89 371 - 9 x

Final shots : 7.9 10.4 10.4 9.1 9.7 8.6 9.8 8.3 8.4 9.7 92.3

463.3 BRONZE

8 241 Fan Xiao Ping SIN 91 94 94 90 369 - 7 x

Final shots : 6.4 9.0 8.9 9.3 9.5 10.3 9.6 9.8 10.5 10.0 93.3

462.3

9 169 Hung Pi Lien MAC 95 88 92 93 368 - 5 x

10 214 Gonzales Shanin Lyn PHI 94 88 91 94 367 - 5 x

11 506 Bintha Tri Rizkiyati INA 91 92 93 90 366 - 4 x

12 243 Lim Suyin Celestine SIN 92 92 89 92 365 - 6 x

13 192 Khin Kyu Kyu Khaing MYA 91 90 94 90 365 - 3 x

14 193 Khin Pa Pa Soe MYA 92 92 89 91 364 - 9 x

15 194 Wint May Thu Maung MYA 91 92 91 89 363 - 7 x

16 242 Lim Siew Hoon Helen SIN 91 91 87 92 361 - 6 x

17 168 Chan Pou Pou MAC 89 90 92 88 359 - 4 x

18 221 Fernandez Maria Isabel PHI 92 86 89 89 356 - 3 x

19 147 Chik Yuen Shan HKG 90 92 86 87 355 - 3 x

20 505 Vera INA 91 92 88 78 349 - 4 x

21 146 Ip Pui Yi HKG 93 85 84 78 340 - 4 x

1 2 3 4

1 191 Lay Zar Zar Hlaing Myint MYA 89 93 95 97 374 - 8 x

2 240 Pheong Siew Shya SIN 92 88 88 94 362 - 10 x
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GUEST SHOOTER

36th South East Asia Shooting Championship 2012

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

FINAL RESULT

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

WED 6 JUNE 2012, START TIME 09:00
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1 2 3 4

1 MAS - Malaysia 285 283 283 279 1130 - 21 x GOLD

379 Joseline Cheah MAS 97 94 97 94 382 - 10 x

381 Bibiana Ng MAS 93 95 95 94 377 - 3 x

380 Ishvari Jahnava MAS 95 94 91 91 371 - 8 x

2 VIE - Vietnam 281 275 279 281 1116 - 18 x SILVER

301 Le Thi Hoang Ngoc VIE 96 91 95 94 376 - 7 x

302 Nguyen Minh Chau VIE 91 93 93 93 370 - 6 x

303 Nguyen Thuy Dung VIE 94 91 91 94 370 - 5 x

3 MAC - Macao 278 272 278 270 1098 - 18 x BRONZE

174 Pun Ka Man MAC 94 94 94 89 371 - 9 x

169 Hung Pi Lien MAC 95 88 92 93 368 - 5 x

168 Chan Pou Pou MAC 89 90 92 88 359 - 4 x

4 SIN - Singapore 274 277 270 274 1095 - 19 x

241 Fan Xiao Ping SIN 91 94 94 90 369 - 7 x

243 Lim Suyin Celestine SIN 92 92 89 92 365 - 6 x

242 Lim Siew Hoon Helen SIN 91 91 87 92 361 - 6 x

5 MYA - Myanmar 274 274 274 270 1092 - 19 x

192 Khin Kyu Kyu Khaing MYA 91 90 94 90 365 - 3 x

193 Khin Pa Pa Soe MYA 92 92 89 91 364 - 9 x

194 Wint May Thu Maung MYA 91 92 91 89 363 - 7 x

WED 6 JUNE 2012, START TIME 09:00

36th South East Asia Shooting Championship 2012

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

PRELIMINARY RESULT

Remarks

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM
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